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The Focal Point, 2006 

 

President— Karen Messick 

 

Vice President— Lewis Katz, Program Chair 

 

Vice President— Steve Harman, Contest Chair 

 

Treasurer— Michael Boardman 

 

Secretary— Maria Drumm 

 

Digital Contest— Gary Faulkner 

 

Focal Point Editor— Jay Daley 

 

Web Site Manager— Paul McKeown 

 

Members of Board— Karl Franz 

 

Members at Large— John Davis and Tony Webb 



The Focal Point  2006  

Thursday January 19 Slide Competition Board Meeting  

Thursday January 26 Program Field Trip Images and Member Trip Planning. Bring  

your calendar and trip requests.  

Thursday February 2 Print Competition Judges: Christine Bowles, Steve Solomon, Janian  

Haig  

Thursday February 9 Program OPEN  

Thursday February 16 Slide Competition Tony Sweet Judge, Critique  

Thursday February 23 Program Board Meeting  

OPEN  

Thursday March 2 Print Competition Sam Holden, Susan Gould, Chris Heard  

Thursday March 9 Program— Pin Hole Photography by John Davis, Gary Faulkner 

&Gordon Risk 

Thursday March 16 Slide Competition Richard Anderson, Elizabeth Malby, Geren  

Mortensen  

Thursday March 23 Program OPEN  

Board Meeting  

Thursday March 30 Slide Competition  

Thursday April 6 Program Nominating Committee Selected from Membership to  

select and nominate the Board for the 2006-2007  

year.  

OPEN  

Thursday April 13 No Meeting at The Church, Meet in Fells Point at 7:00pm at the foot of 

Broadway, waters edge. 

Thursday April 20 Print Competition, 15min of Fame—James Eichelman 

Thursday April 27 Program Lewis Katz  

Board Meeting  

Thursday May 4 Slide Competition Nominations announced to the membership for the  

Board 2006-2007  

Saturday May 6 Camera School  

Thursday May 11 Program Sonia Estruch Physicians and Photography  

Thursday May 18 Print Competition  

Thursday May 25 Program Dave Crondall—Panoramic Photography 

All entrys for the July Gallery Show are due 

Board Meeting  

Thursday June 1 Officer Elections: Club Members Vote for new Board  

Members;  

End of Year Feedback, review and opportunities for  

next year  

Thursday June 8 Auction or Other  

Possible selection of images for the July Show  

 

 

 

 

 



The Focal Point  2006 

   

 

Friday, Saturday,  

Sunday June 9,10,11  

Weekend Mountain Trip Shenandoah National Park, Virginia  

Big Meadows Lodge, Skyline Drive post 51  

www.nps.gov/shen/  

Thursday June 15 Banquet Year end Awards Dinner Williamsburg Inn  

Thursday June 29 Finalize Show details Summer Schedule starts every other Thursday Night  

Saturday July 1 Severn Graphics Hang Gallery Show Images  

Thursday July 13 None moved to Friday  

opening  

Friday July 14 Severn Graphics Opening Night 6pm-9pm  

Show runs through July29  

Thursday July 27 Program  

Thursday August 10 Night Trip TDB  

Thursday August 24 Program  

Thursday September 7 First Night of The New Calendar year 2006-2007  



The Focal Point   2006 

PRESIDENT PSA Contact Karen Messick 410-337-2939 karenskier@aol.com 

V.P. PROGRAMS Mindy Best 

 

Cindy Intorre 

410-599-8444 

 

410-366-2576 

 

Cin-a-min@hotmail.com 

V.P. CONTESTS Steve Harman 410-256-9621 steve3187_@msn.com 

TREASURER Michael Boardman 410-433-8976 boardman@math.jhu.edu 

SECRETARY Kay Muldoon-Ibrahim 410-877-7494 kmuldoon1@veizon.net 

MEMBER AT LARGE Jay Daley 410-715-1643 jdaley@comcast.net 

jdaley@recruitergurus.com 

 

 

MEMBER OF THE BOARD John Borleis 410-254-6297 marauderjoe@verizon.net 

WEBSITE MANAGER Paul McKeown 410-444-1024 celticlight@verizon.net 

WEB SITE  TEAM Gene Bessette 

Paul McKeown 

410-536-8108 

410-444-1024 

zootsuit@crosslink.net 

celticlight@verizon.net 

FOCAL POINT EDITOR Garry Faulkner 410-529-7362 brycekid@verizon..net 

gfaulkne@jhmi.edu 

MEMBER AT LARGE   Lewis Katz                        410-542-5719         basskatz@comcast.net 



The Focal Point  2006 

This years banquet was again arranged 

by John Davis and will take place at the  

 

           Williamsburg Inn 

          11131 Pulaski Hwy. 

           White Marsh, Md. 

            410-335-3172 

 

  Happy Hour— 6:00 to 7:00 PM 

 

     Dinner— 7:00 to 8:00 PM 

 

     Awards— 8:00 to 9:00 PM 

 

 

All meals are to be paid by June 8 

 

 


